
Distriktsmästerskap Ställning 300m
Blomsterhult 20200816

Mästerskap Öppet

Placering Namn Förening

1 Anna Eklöf Storfors SF 236 45 9 8 10 8 8 324

2 Henry Håkansson Eda SG 225 42 9 8 10 8 10 312

3 Johan Larsson Storfors SF 228 45 9 8 6 8 8 312

4 Mathias Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby SF 219 48 7 7 8 8 10 307

5 Peter Sundin I2 SF 220 48 9 8 7 7 8 307

6 Sven Fält Storfors SF 221 42 10 9 9 7 8 306

7 Tim Knoblauch I2 SF 210 42 9 8 10 9 8 296

8 Alvin Jonasson Eda SG 210 47 9 8 9 4 7 294

9 Joel Nyman Karlstad-Ulvsby SF 220 38 7 6 7 10 5 293

10 Johan Ekstam I2 SF 208 36 6 6 8 7 9 280

Mästerskap Junior

Placering Namn Förening

1 Alvin Jonasson Eda SG 210 46 4 5 5 8 2 280

Mästerskap Veteran

Placering Namn Förening

1 Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke SF 232 44 10 9 9 9 8 321

2 Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke SF 227 44 8 10 9 9 9 316

3 Christer Bergström Edsbjörke SF 230 42 10 8 9 7 9 315

4 Henry Ottosson Lekvattnet/Torsby SF 230 43 8 6 8 9 9 313

5 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby SF 224 44 7 10 7 10 9 311

Lagfinal Standar

Placering Förening

1 Storfors SF 134

2 I2 SF 129

3 Karlstad-Ulvsby SF 127

4 Eda SG 126

5 Edsbjörke SF 115

Lag Huvudskjutning

Placering Förening

1 Edsbjörke SF 413

2 Storfors SF 406

3 I2 SF 398

4 Eda SG 381

5 Karlstad-Ulvsby SF 381



G75

Placering Namn Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total

1 Henry Ottosson Lekvattnet/Torsby SF 46 46 46 49 43 230

G65

Placering Namn Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total

1 Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke SF 46 47 46 47 41 227

2 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby SF 46 45 41 47 45 224

G55

Placering Namn Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total

1 Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke SF 48 48 43 47 46 232

2 Christer Bergström Edsbjörke SF 47 47 41 48 47 230

GE

Placering Namn Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total

1 Anna Eklöf Storfors SF 48 46 47 49 46 236

2 Henry Håkansson Eda SG 46 48 40 47 44 225

3 Peter Sundin I2 SF 48 48 41 47 36 220

4 Mathias Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby SF 48 45 33 50 43 219

G4

Placering Namn Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total

1 Johan Larsson Storfors SF 47 49 40 47 45 228

2 Sven Fält Storfors SF 44 45 40 46 46 221

3 Tim Knoblauch I2 SF 48 47 42 42 31 210

4 Johan Ekstam I2 SF 45 47 32 49 35 208

5 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby SF 41 44 38 50 30 203

G3

Placering Namn Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total

1 Joel Nyman Karlstad-Ulvsby SF 49 48 41 42 40 220

2 Alvin Jonasson Eda SG 46 48 35 46 35 210

3 Urban Morfeldt Eda SG 44 46 28 44 27 189


